2016 DUBOIS GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE

Sept. 2
Sept. 3
Sept. 6
Sept. 7
Sept. 12
Sept. 17
Sept. 19
Sept. 22
Sept. 26
Oct. 1
Oct. 3
Oct. 6
Oct. 8
Oct. 13
Oct. 17
Oct. 19
Oct. 22
Oct. 24

at Indiana Tournament
at Indiana Tournament
HOLLIDAYSBURG

at Bradford

at Punxsutawney

at Central Mountain
BROOKVILLE

at Karns City
KENNEDY CATHOLIC
ST. MARYS

at Brookville
PUNXSUTAWNEY
CLEARFIELD
ALTOONA

at Huntingdon

at Hollidaysburg
TITUSVILLE

at Meadyville

6 p.m.
3 p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.
4 p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.

6:30 p.m.

5p.m.
10 a.m.
4 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

11 a.m.
5p.m.
6 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

11 a.m.

4:30 p.m.

at Middle School Soccer Field

at Senior High Turf Field

at Senior High Turf Field
at Senior High Turf Field

at Middle School Soccer Field

at Senior High Turf Field
at Middle School Soccer Field

at Middle School Soccer Field



